Month 11 & 12 December 2024

Wednesday 11 December 2024

9.30am

e Declaration of Opening

e Attendance & Leave of Absence

e Councillor Obligations

e Prescribed Conflicts of Interest
e Declarable Conflicts of Interest
e Register of Interest

e Minute Approval - Council Meeting 20 & 21 November 2024

e Action Sheet

e Manager Reports

10:00am
10.10am

10:30am
10.30am
10.30am
10.30am
10.30am
12.15pm
12.30am

1.00pm

Mayor
Chief Executive Officer

Corporate Services

Finance

Economic & Community Development

Operations Dept

Community Services

Matt Thornton — Telstra New Coverage Active Cherbourg
LUNCH

Brett De Chastel - Presentation

AGENDA



CORRESPONDENCE

Lurlene Langton

Third Sector — Justice Forum

Forestry Hub

Shadow Minister Closing the Gap, Seniors & Disability, Integrity & Arts
Regional Economic Solutions

PRESENTATION - Brett De Chastel



Cherbourg Aboriginal Shire Council
Council Meeting

Thursday 2024

9.30am

1. Declaration of Opening

2. Attendance & Leave of Absence

3. Appointments

Time Attendee Re

9.30am —10.00am | Matt Bock Ham Distribution

10.00am — 10.30am

10.30am — 11.00am

11.00am — 12.00pm

12.00pm — 1.00pm | LUNCH




