

AGENDA

Month 11 & 12 December 2024

Wednesday 11 December 2024

9.30am

- Declaration of Opening
- Attendance & Leave of Absence
- Councillor Obligations
 - Prescribed Conflicts of Interest
 - Declarable Conflicts of Interest
 - Register of Interest
- Minute Approval Council Meeting 20 & 21 November 2024
- Action Sheet

Manager Reports

10:00am	Mayor		
10.10am	Chief Executive Officer		
10:30am	Corporate Services		
10.30am	Finance		
10.30am	Economic & Community Development		
10.30am	Operations Dept		
10.30am	Community Services		
12.15pm	Matt Thornton - Telstra New Coverage Active Cherbourg		
12.30am	LUNCH		
1.00pm	Brett De Chastel - Presentation		

CORRESPONDENCE

- Lurlene Langton
- Third Sector Justice Forum
- Forestry Hub
 Shadow Minister Closing the Gap, Seniors & Disability, Integrity & Arts
 Regional Economic Solutions
- PRESENTATION Brett De Chastel

Cherbourg Aboriginal Shire Council Council Meeting

Thursday 2024

9.30am

- 1. Declaration of Opening
- 2. Attendance & Leave of Absence
- 3. Appointments

Time	Attendee	Re
9.30am – 10.00am	Matt Bock	Ham Distribution
10.00am – 10.30am		
10.30am – 11.00am		
11.00am – 12.00pm		
12.00pm - 1.00pm	LUNCH	